Candidates who have appeared for only laboratory and Project work

Membership Number

AM1531363
AM1589698
AM1632615
AM1682442
AM1705405
AM1708506
AM1710085
AM1777052
AM1785675
AM1805811
AM1818425
AM1839384
AM1840722
AM1842067
AM1851007
M-1368790

M-1601258

ST1582149
ST1812578
ST2221638
ST3277599
ST3736240
ST3812079
ST3973153
ST4046906
ST4245550
ST4311340
ST4428302
ST4560820
ST4694789
ST4699195
ST4720453
ST4720925
ST4844861
ST4884575
ST4997226
ST5002740
ST5005502
ST5031279
ST5096796
ST5122908
ST5210564
ST5238760
ST5263536
ST5301314
ST5350587
ST5370014
ST5456172
ST5460552
ST5475940

Roll Number

900001
900002
900003
900004
900005
900006
900007
900008
900009
900010
900011
900012
900013
900014
900015
900016
900017
900018
900019
900020
900021
900022
900023
900024
900025
900026
900027
900028
900029
900030
900031
900032
900033
900034
900035
900036
900037
900038
900039
900040
900041
900042
900043
900044
900045
900046
900047
900048
900049
900050

Branch Code
405
411
406
407
406
411
405
411
413
407
405
405
407
411
413
405
411
405
405
405
407
411
411
408
414
405
411
408
408
404
407
404
413
414
411
411
408
405
413
413
413
414
413
405
405
405
411
411
405
413

Name

MONA RANI

RANJAN KUMAR DAS
SATISHKUMAR PATNALA
VAHINI SRI MA

DASARADHA RAMAYYA LANKA
VISHUVESWARA GURUSWAMY A
KOLA VANI PRIYADARSINI
MONTU BORAH

ZEESHAN KHAN

MALKEET SINGH

SAHU JAGDISH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
SHILPA VIRDI

GAGANVEER SINGH
ABHISHEK SHARMA

UPENDRA SINGH

MRINAL CHAKRAVARTY
SURESH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR
SANJAYKUMAR MAHADEO JAGATAP
PANKAJ RAI

VIKAS CHOPRA

ANURAG GAUTAM

DASMAT BASKEY

PADMA PRASADH C

SALUNKE SANDEEP RAMCHANDRA
ASHOK KUMAR BHARADWAJ
CHANDRA PRAKASH S

RAJESH N

MEENA RANI MADRASI

DETHE VIJAY R

BINCHIT SINGH BAWA
SACHAIDA NAND TRIPATHI
GOKULANANDA SAHOO
YOGINDER NAIDU

ASHOK KUMAR

SANDIP KUMAR

PARAMESWAR MONDAL
TANZEELAH ISMAIL

YERIKALA KRISHNA MURTHY
KUMAR DEENBANDHU
CHOUDHURY BIRANCHI NARAYAN DAS
MUDHAVATH SAMBASIVA RAO
JYOTIRMAY MOHANTY
SAMEER DUTTA

SAROJ SUBBA

STANZIN LUNDUP
CHIRANJEEVI SRUNGAVARAPU
MOHANR S

PRADEESH KUMAR B
JANARDHANAM BHAVANASI



ST5477331
ST5486292
ST5557580
ST5589687
ST5591819
ST5628909
ST5640402
ST5641662
ST5679570
ST5693913
ST5741128
ST5763091
ST5805185
ST5814257
ST5840835
ST5846000
ST5853775
ST5870106
ST5889109
ST5896135
ST5902997
ST5914146
ST5915576
ST5923161
ST5929380
ST5948091
ST5950169
ST5958496
ST5963236
ST5973150
ST5976702
ST5976710
ST5989014
ST6000652
ST6007088
ST6007231
ST6018489
ST6035421
ST6036746
ST6041200
ST6051109
ST6054736
ST6072408
ST6089777
ST6101535
ST6127520
ST6129264
ST6141809
ST6144158
ST6147424
ST6147998
ST6157136

900051
900052
900053
900054
900055
900056
900057
900058
900059
900060
900061
900062
900063
900064
900065
900066
900067
900068
900069
900070
900071
900072
900073
900074
900075
900076
900077
900078
900079
900080
900081
900082
900083
900084
900085
900086
900087
900088
900089
900090
900091
900092
900093
900094
900095
900096
900097
900098
900099
900100
900101
900102

411
408
411
408
415
411
405
405
412
408
411
408
411
407
411
404
411
407
411
411
411
406
408
405
411
414
406
407
411
407
406
411
407
407
411
407
408
411
407
411
407
411
407
411
415
408
404
407
411
407
411
411

MANMOHAN SINGH

KAUSHIK BHATTACHARJEE
TAPAS KUMAR SAHOO
RAJASEKARAN M

MURALI G

VINOTH KUMAR S

VED PRAKASH

JAGAT BANDHU DAS
SMITALI PAL

RANJITH K

AJAY KUMAR

BIRANCHI NARAYAN KHATUA
ABINASH CHANDRA DWIVEDI
SATYAJEET SAHOO
SHANTANU KUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA
VARUN SHARMA
NEERUDU VIJAY KRISHNA
SHASTRI ANIKET NANDKISHOR
SUBODH KUMAR

PRASANNA KUMAR CHEDALADA
SATANI POONAM SHAMJIBHAI
NEERAJ SINGH RAUTELA
GAUTAM KUMAR
SUBHASHINI YADAV

RUCHI TYAGI

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN V G
PREETAM CHAVHAN
GAURAV KUMAR SAXENA
KAMAL GHOSH
THIRUVERAGAN S

G NAVEEN

MADASU JYOTHI
MUHAMMAD SHAMIM ANSARI
NARESH KUMAR
BALASUBRAMANIAN V
SELVE BIRAJKUMAR GHANSHYAM
KHOBRAGADE VINAY SHAM
SUSANT KUMAR PANDA
GANAGALLA JOGA RAO
PANKAJ

PINTU MALLICK

MORE PRAVIN PRABHAKAR
RAKESH GUPTA

VIPIN KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR

BIBEK PAUL

ANIL KUMAR

KUMARI JYOTI SINGH
TRILOCHAN BEHERA
BIJYENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA



ST6167573
ST6173005
ST6174057
ST6176033
ST6176122
ST6188074
ST6206609
ST6208091
ST6209985
ST6211092
ST6215179
ST6219145
ST6221829
ST6222264
ST6242699
ST6262916
ST6262983
ST6266350
ST6267357
ST6275813
ST6276895
ST6277662
ST6279460
ST6284146
ST6285622
ST6289288
ST6295326
ST6297078
ST6301709
ST6302942
ST6313707
ST6314355
ST6314959
ST6316455
ST6320347
ST6324393
ST6325085
ST6326450
ST6328046
ST6338688
ST6345825
ST6346419
ST6346443
ST6348098
ST6351498
ST6355329
ST6363216
ST6375465
ST6380552
ST6380900
ST6383115
ST6398974

900103
900104
900105
900106
900107
900108
900109
900110
900111
900112
900113
900114
900115
900116
900117
900118
900119
900120
900121
900122
900123
900124
900125
900126
900127
900128
900129
900130
900131
900132
900133
900134
900135
900136
900137
900138
900139
900140
900141
900142
900143
900144
900145
900146
900147
900148
900149
900150
900151
900152
900153
900154

405
405
406
406
408
406
411
405
408
411
411
407
411
408
405
408
411
407
411
407
407
407
408
407
411
411
413
405
411
411
405
407
404
405
408
411
404
406
411
405
407
407
412
407
407
408
411
411
406
411
405
405

RAJESH K K

PANKAJ KUMAR

VINOD G

PRIYANKA DHYANI

SARDAR BHAGAT

PRITY KUMARI

PRAVEEN SUTHAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
DEVENDRA NAYAK
LOKESWAR GHADEI
DEBAPRASAD SETHY
PERIYADURAIT
SATINDER PAL SINGH
ARUN KUMAR PANDIT
VARSHA SACHIN BANDGAR
MHATRE RANJIT DATTARAM
SAHIL KHATRI

NEERAJ SHARMA
MAHESHKUMAR HOGALE
RASHMI JAISWAL
DEVENDRA KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
POSTURE AVINASH RAMCHANDRA
ANKIT PATIAL

MANJEET SINGH

HEMA PRADHAN BUDHIMAN
GAJULA SHIVA KUMAR
GULDEV RAJ
NAVAPARA KRUPA NARENDRABHA
UJIWAL KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

VINAYAK ANANDA PAWAR
APARNA C B

POOJA JOSHI

GHARAT ASHISH HARISHCHANDRA
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
SAI CHARAN RAMAGIRI
SOURAV GHOSH
JAYASINGH T

AMIT KUMAR NAYAK
SURYA KANTA MOHAPATRA
INDRAJIT SAHOO

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAHUL SHARMA

AFROJ ALI

MANANSHEEL SHARMA
AVISHEK SARKAR

ISHA GUPTA

ANJU V

ROSHNI SATAPATHY
SUBBURAYAN A



ST6400650
ST6402688
ST6417197
ST6418290
ST6421127
ST6422999
ST6444550
ST6444593
ST6451689
ST6460270
ST6461587
ST6469715
ST6475863
ST6480549
ST6486615
ST6487144
ST6492458
ST6501449
ST6503743
ST6506696
ST6517302
ST6519305
ST6519815
ST6521334
ST6522085
ST6523078
ST6526935
ST6528797
ST6534150
ST6534800
ST6545012
ST6552442
ST6559374
ST6561689
ST6565110
ST6569353
ST6570424
ST6570432
ST6570475
ST6574330
ST6575582
ST6582236
ST6589095
ST6594013
ST6594811
ST6598477
ST6599945
ST6603799
ST6613595
ST6620138
ST6621401
ST6623439

900155
900156
900157
900158
900159
900160
900161
900162
900163
900164
900165
900166
900167
900168
900169
900170
900171
900172
900173
900174
900175
900176
900177
900178
900179
900180
900181
900182
900183
900184
900185
900186
900187
900188
900189
900190
900191
900192
900193
900194
900195
900196
900197
900198
900199
900200
900201
900202
900203
900204
900205
900206

411
405
408
411
407
411
413
412
407
405
406
412
407
408
411
411
407
405
411
407
407
411
407
406
405
407
405
407
411
404
412
407
406
405
413
411
411
411
405
411
406
411
411
411
407
405
411
405
405
411
405
407

PRATAPA D R KRISHNA MURTHY
SARDAR RANDEEP SINGH
ARTI

DAYAKRISHAN PANDEY
SADANAND KUMAR
GIRIJA PRASAD SAMAL
RATNESH KUMAR
MADAKA RAJU

PARTHA PROTIM HAZARIKA
SANJAY KUMAR

POOJA NANDA
KONKI ANIL KUMAR
CHANDRA PRAKASH
HARIKESH SINGH CHAHAR
BIPIN KUMAR DUBEY
PANKAJ

SUJEET KUMAR SINGH
VIVEK KALSI

VIKASH

ANKIT KASHYAP
NAMRATA

NIKHAR GUPTA

RAHUL KUMAR

MANISH CHANDEL
SANKET

JASWANT SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

N C SHEEPAT

SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
DIPTI MISRA

VARSHA

RAHUL RANA

ANIL KUMAR

ALEEM SHAIK

HIRALAL KUMAR
BISHWAJEET KUMAR
SUNDHAR R

SATHISH M

PAWANPREET SINGH
MOHAN KUMAR
SARASWATI GHOSH
HEMANT MANDAL

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
BHENSDADIYA RAKESHKUMAR DHANJI
ROCKY KUMAR

TARUN

KIRAN BASKI
FULARIYA ABHAY RAMESH
ROHIT

KULKARNI SAURABH SANJAY
SALHAI HEMBRAM
ANUPAM KUMAR



ST6626217
ST6628481
ST6628678
ST6637650
ST6638703
ST6639505
ST6644452
ST6645225
ST6645416
ST6646102
ST6650452
ST6669145
ST6670135
ST6670542
ST6673282
ST6678055
ST6680459
ST6681285
ST6688565
ST6691922
ST6693955
ST6694638
ST6696231
ST6699990
ST6728397
ST6730499
ST6733175
ST6735067
ST6738422
ST6738835
ST6743248
ST6744457
ST6746441
ST6747367
ST6747537
ST6749106
ST6750716
ST6760053
ST6763761
ST6770881
ST6771780
ST6772132
ST6773007
ST6775573
ST6777738
ST6781425
ST6784637
ST6785773
ST6791234
ST6793628
ST6800489
ST6804050

900207
900208
900209
900210
900211
900212
900213
900214
900215
900216
900217
900218
900219
900220
900221
900222
900223
900224
900225
900226
900227
900228
900229
900230
900231
900232
900233
900234
900235
900236
900237
900238
900239
900240
900241
900242
900243
900244
900245
900246
900247
900248
900249
900250
900251
900252
900253
900254
900255
900256
900257
900258

407
411
406
406
411
411
411
411
407
407
408
405
404
405
406
411
413
413
411
411
404
411
408
405
407
413
405
411
407
405
408
413
414
407
411
411
408
404
407
411
413
405
411
411
405
411
411
411
411
407
405
407

RANI KUMAR

RINKU

MANDEEP KUMAR
DHANYAKUMAR H C
SANJEEV MISHRA

SHAH BRIJESH RAKESHBHA
ANIL

TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO
CHAVAN OMKAR SHANTARAM
RAVI

ANJANEE KUMAR SINGH
SHASHANK MAINWAL
RAJEEV KUMAR
CHAUHAN NIKUNJ ASHOKBHAI
KRISHN PAL CHAUHAN
ROHIT KAPLESH

ABHISEK GHOSH
NAGALINGAPPA L

AMAN KUMAR

SHUVA PRATYUSHA KAR
UMESH KUMAR TIWARI
RAJESH MAGI

LANDE SONAL KONDIBHAU
PRATIBHA UPADHYAY
ANURADHA SHARMA
SHARAD CHANDRA PATEL
MANKAR NILESH SURESH
AMAR KANT MISHRA

SHAD MALLICK
SHUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA
MUJEEB RAHIMAN K K
MAHENDRA H

ANURAG MANI TRIPATHY
SISIR RANJAN AMANTA
ANKUSH KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

RITU

BHUWAN CHANDRA
RAMESH KUMAR SINHA
AMIT

VIJAY SHANKAR VYAS
ANUJ KUMAR

VINOD BIJALWAN
YASHWANT KUMAR NAYAK
RAHUL KUMAR

PARVEEN BABBAR
MISTRY JAIMIN DILIPKUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
NARENDRA SINGH DANU
GHANSHYAM SAHU
NIVEDITA SINHA
RAVINDER



ST6804190
ST6804298
ST6813351
ST6817071
ST6817330
ST6817875
ST6821249
ST6824477
ST6825185
ST6835827
ST6840049
ST6843013
ST6844044
ST6848835
ST6849836
ST6851458
ST6858762
ST6859130
ST6861585
ST6861645
ST6866323
ST6871106
ST6873915
ST6874806
ST6876906
ST6881705
ST6883295
ST6885468
ST6896230
ST6897830
ST6901749
ST6906090
ST6913305
ST6916568
ST6919184
ST6920166
ST6921308
ST6922487
ST6924501
ST6929368
ST6932245
ST6932431
ST6936992
ST6938812
ST6946076
ST6950227
ST6951932
ST6952246
ST6956101
ST6956543
ST6956735
ST6958775

900259
900260
900261
900262
900263
900264
900265
900266
900267
900268
900269
900270
900271
900272
900273
900274
900275
900276
900277
900278
900279
900280
900281
900282
900283
900284
900285
900286
900287
900288
900289
900290
900291
900292
900293
900294
900295
900296
900297
900298
900299
900300
900301
900302
900303
900304
900305
900306
900307
900308
900309
900310

412
411
411
405
407
408
404
407
411
406
408
411
407
408
407
407
411
407
405
411
406
411
408
411
405
405
411
411
405
405
411
408
408
406
405
411
411
411
408
406
407
405
411
405
411
411
404
411
413
411
411
408

PENNAM VENKATESH
RAMESH KUMAR RAY
VAGHELA SAGAR SHASHIKANTBHAI
RAJAT AWASTHI

KUMAR RAJAN

SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO
RAKESH SATI

GAURAV PURWAR

YATIN KUMAR

MONIKA THAKUR

ANKITA

ANIMESH CHAKRABORTY
KUMARI JYOTSNA
SHAKUNTALA KESHARWANI
VAISHNAVI
AMALAKANTI HARI RAJESH
AAKASH PARASHAR
SUBHANKAR BISWAS
ARPIT GUPTA

AKSHAY JARIAL

APRA SHARMA

ANUP KUMAR

SHALOO HARIHARNO
VABBALAREDDY ANITHA
SAMUEL BENNETT

RAJAN

MANISHA RAI

PADAVAL SONAL RAJARAM
KSHATRIYA VAISHNAVI SANJAY
PRATIBHA KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA
NAMRATA SINGH

SABIR SAKINA MUDRIK
SUBHASHREE BERA
VISHAL SINGHAL
SARAVANAN J
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
SARAVANAN A

MANISHA KUMARI

ARNAB SEN

SONAM MAKHIJA

TUSHAR BAKSHI

VISHNU DATTA

ANKITA TIWARI

RAHUL SINGH

DEEPAK

KAPIL KUMAR

ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY
PUTTA VINAY KUMAR
THUMMALAPALLI PAVAN VISAL
SUPRIYA KUMARI

KASHID RUPALI SHIVAJI



ST6959550
ST6959615
ST6963906
ST6965941
ST6971615
ST6972239
ST6978164
ST6978377
ST6978431
ST6979713
ST6989581
ST7028631
ST7033163
ST7036618
ST7038149
ST7041263
ST7041271
ST7048322
ST7052605
ST7052885
ST7054217
ST7058654
ST7060381
ST7063046
ST7063798
ST7063887
ST7069206
ST7069295
ST7071383
ST7079740
ST7083616
ST7085481
ST7092178
ST7098605
ST7125688
T-1398036

T-1465108

T-1649357

T-1672154

900311
900312
900313
900314
900315
900316
900317
900318
900319
900320
900321
900322
900323
900324
900325
900326
900327
900328
900329
900330
900331
900332
900333
900334
900335
900336
900337
900338
900339
900340
900341
900342
900343
900344
900345
900346
900347
900348
900349

411
413
405
408
411
411
408
411
407
413
411
405
405
411
411
411
408
407
411
407
411
406
405
405
411
411
411
411
413
404
407
407
407
411
411
406
407
411
407

SAURABH

GOGULA VENKATA SURESH BABU
HIMANSHU BADONI

KATKE SUNIL PRABHU

VIVEK CHANDRA YADAV
KRISHNA MURARI SINGH

NEHA KUMAR

AMANDEEP
PANCHAL ANISHA SHAILESHBHAI
PAWAN KUMAR BHAGAT

AJAY KUMAR

ILURU VENKATA TEJESWARA REDDY
MOHAMMAD KASHIF BHAT
DHEERAJ KUMAR PRIYADARSHI
KANCHARLA LOKESH

YADAV SHARAD BHIMRAO

MANE POOJA PRAKASH
DAKOJU TRINADH

HIMANSHU UDDYAN

POOJA PRAJAPAT

DHAIRYA SARDANA

SHALU

JAGREETY KUMARI

SACHIN

CHINTA BALASUBRAHMANYAM
CHEKKA MANMADHA RAO
ANTRIKSH

NIKHIL SHARMA

TRIBHUWAN KUMAR

YEOLE KRISHNA BHARAT

VIKAS

KUMMARA HEMESH

PRIYANKA PRADHAN

GURDEEP BHARDWAJ
RAMAKANTA KUMBHAR
SOUMYADITYA BASU
KONDVILKAR SANDIP BABARAM
CHANDAN

ANUPAM MISHRA



